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Supply Chain Management – Purchasing 
(Dated: March 3, 2025) 

 
Customer Service Team – Medical and Research 
CFI, Scientific Equipment, Gases, Propane, Animals/Food, Radioactive Materials, Chemicals, Lab Supplies, 
Research (non-CFI), Research Subscriptions.  
Name Position Phone Email 
Melissa Innes Senior Procurement Specialist 403-220-5188 mjinnes@ucalgary.ca  
Ling Li  Senior Procurement Specialist 403-220-5748 lingrong.li@ucalgary.ca  
Francis Brosnan  Procurement Specialist 403-210-9184 francis.brosnan@ucalgary.ca 

 
Customer Service Team – Capital Construction 
Construction (major/minor), Sub-Contractors, General Contractors, Architects, Engineers, Building/Construction 
Consultants, Maintenance, Repair,and Operating Items (Hardware, Fasteners, Tools, Safety, Electrical Items), Fuel, 
Parking, Waste Management, Auto Parts, Fleet, Vehicle Rentals, Cleaning Supplies, Uniforms/Linens, Pest Control, 
Furniture, Moving & Relocation, Signage & Wayfinding, Project Management, Demountable Walls, Elevator, Water 
Treatment,  
Name Position Phone Email 
Robert Koch Senior Procurement Specialist 403-220-5285 robert.koch@ucalgary.ca  
Lara Handley Senior Procurement Specialist 403-220-5907 lara.handley@ucalgary.ca 
Michael Oiring Senior Procurement Specialist  403-220-2547 michael.oiring@ucalgary.ca 
Braydon Munro Procurement Specialist 403-220-4420 braydon.munro@ucalgary.ca 

 
Customer Service Team  – Corporate Services 
Corporate Services: Office Equipment, Office Supplies, Coffee, Water, Travel Provider, Airlines, Hotels (including 
events), Financial Services, Food Services, Professional Services (Search Firm, including Consultants and Subject 
Matter Experts), Staff Learning & Training, Marketing Materials, Subscriptions (non-Research), Sporting Instructors, 
Fitness Equipment, Fitness Consumables, Apparel, Sporting Events, Qatar (all services), Couriers, Bulk Mail, Postage, 
Customs Brokerage, Creative Services. 
Name Position Phone Email 
Izumi Epp Senior Procurement Specialist 403-220-6989 izumi.epp@ucalgary.ca  
Tanner Toews Procurement Specialist 403-220-4060 toewst@ucalgary.ca  

 
Customer Service Team – Information Technology 
Information Technology related products and services, IT Recruitment (Statement of Works), Software, Hardware, 
Photocopiers, Cellular Services and Hardware, AV Equipment and Services, Security/CCTV, Cable TV, Internet. 
Name Position Phone Email 
Helina So Senior Procurement Specialist 403-220-4822 htso@ucalgary.ca 
Sabeel Khan Senior Procurement Specialist 403-220-2869 sabkhan@ucalgary.ca 
Chad Anderson Procurement Specialist 403-220-4273 caanders@ucalgary.ca 

 
 
Junior Procurement Specialists 
Name Position Phone Email 
Maria Nieves Junior Procurement Specialist 403-220-6399 maria.nieves@ucalgary.ca 
Trevor Emmel  Junior Procurement Specialist 403-220-5705 tcemmel@ucalgary.ca  

 


